An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
CAPACITANCE
TYPE LEVEL
TRANSMITTER
The Need For Every
             Process Industry
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
LEVEL

2
0
MODEL CODING
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13  Parameters
L-701 Flexible probe
L-702 Rugged probe
L-703F Flexible with reference probe
L-703R Rugged with reference probe
A Conducting
B Non-Conductivity (Referance probe)
IN With display
INX Without display
1 Die-cast aluminium: Ex db IIA / IIB T6 Gb IP 67
2 Die-Cast aluminium:  IP 68
SS SS316 with Teflon Line
AL
TC Tri Clover End
F Flanged ANSI B16.5
TH Threaded (BSP or NPT)
SF
Special Bottom Fitting Plate
(Only for Disel & Oil Application))
XX On request(15 - 100 NB)
C1 SS304
C2 SS316
C3 SS316L
C4 PP
C5 MS
C6 SS316 WITH PTFE coated
XX Other on Request
29 29 mm
34 34 mm
Not Applicable
SO1 24VDC & 4-20mA Output
SO2 24VDC & 0-5 VDC
SO3 24VDC & 0-10 VDC
SO3 24 VDC Supply & RS 485
SO5 24VDC & RS232 (TTL)
XX
100 - 1500mm (Rugged),1500-15000mm
(Flexible)
HS with Heat Sink
WH Without Heat Sink
Suffix Code
Model
Conductivity
Digital Indication
Electrical Housing
Sensor Probe MOC
Process Connection
Process Connection size
Process Connection MOC
Dead Weight ( for SC/L-701 Only)
Power Supply& Output
Probe Length
Heat sink ( Above 100 Deg. C)
Digital Process Controller for Remote indication (SC/L- 1101) -
Optional
WD Required
WOD Not required
Aluminum (Only for Disel/
Oil application)
-
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
  INNOVATIVE INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS
  MATOSHREE ARCADE
  SECOND FLOOR GUT.NO.139 RW-02,
  EKDANT NAGAR, NEAR SHIVDATTA PETROL
  PUMP GANDHELI BEED BY PASS,
  CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI NAGAR - 431007.
  Phone    :   +91 08237144441